
SUPER BIKE 1ª ETAPA-SCS POLI MVF 2ª ETAPA-GUA POLI MVF 3ª ETAPA-GUA POLI MVF 4ª ETAPA-VEL POLI MVF 5ª ETAPA-SCS POLI MVF 6ª ETAPAPOLI MVF TOTAL 1ª ETAPA-SCS PUNIÇAO2ª ETAPA-GUA PUNIÇAO3ª ETAPA-GUA PUNIÇAO4ª ETAPA-VEL PUNIÇAO5ª ETAPA-SCS PUNIÇAO6ª ETAPA PUNIÇAO

46 - ROBSON PORTALUPPI 25 1 1 25 1 1 22 1 1 25 1 1 25 1 1 25 1 1 159

49 - MARCELO DAHMER 20 22 25 22 22 18 129

23 - ANSELMO PERINI 18 20 20 18 20 22 118

14 - MAICO COLUSSI 22 18 18 0 18 16 92

8- JOÃO GEBERT 16 16 16 0 0 0 48

33 - PAULO CÉSAR SILVA 0 15 0 0 0 0 15

SUPER BIKE OLD 1ª ETAPA-SCS POLI MVF 2ª ETAPA-GUA POLI MVF 3ª ETAPA-GUA POLI MVF 4ª ETAPA-VEL POLI MVF 5ª ETAPA-SCS POLI MVF 6ª ETAPAPOLI MVF TOTAL 1ª ETAPA-SCS PUNIÇAO2ª ETAPA-GUA PUNIÇAO3ª ETAPA-GUA PUNIÇAO4ª ETAPA-VEL PUNIÇAO5ª ETAPA-SCS PUNIÇAO6ª ETAPA PUNIÇAO

8- JOÃO GEBERT 25 25 25 0 0 0 75

33 - PAULO CÉSAR SILVA 0 22 0 0 0 0 22

SUPER BIKE LIGHT 1ª ETAPA-SCS POLI MVF 2ª ETAPA-GUA POLI MVF 3ª ETAPA-GUA POLI MVF 4ª ETAPA-VEL POLI MVF 5ª ETAPA-SCS POLI MVF 6ª ETAPAPOLI MVF TOTAL 1ª ETAPA-SCS PUNIÇAO2ª ETAPA-GUA PUNIÇAO3ª ETAPA-GUA PUNIÇAO4ª ETAPA-VEL PUNIÇAO5ª ETAPA-SCS PUNIÇAO6ª ETAPA PUNIÇAO

146 - MARCOS BOEIRA 18 1 1 25 1 1 20 1 16 25 1 1 25 1 1 138

73 - LUCIANO ANACLETO 20 22 25 1 20 22 22 132

613 - CÉLIO A. CAMPAGNOLO 25 18 22 14 0 20 99

55 - FELIPE MARCON 0 16 13 12 20 18 79

83 - MARLON VERDI 0 14 16 0 16 0 46

44 - DOUGLAS GOETZE 0 12 15 0 18 0 45

78 - CHARLES PAIM CORREA 0 15 14 15 0 0 44

77 - MARIANO SPOLIER 0 20 0 22 0 0 42

33 - JULIANO MOGNOL 0 0 18 18 0 0 36

27-REGIS DOURADO 0 0 0 25 1 1 0 0 27

99- EDSON LUIZ 22 0 0 0 0 0 22

93 - RODOLFO RAFAEL RODRIGUES 0 13 0 0 0 0 13

511- JOSE CAETANO 0 0 0 13 0 0 13

14- JAIR LENZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SUPER BIKE LIGHT OLD 1ª ETAPA-SCS POLI MVF 2ª ETAPA-GUA POLI MVF 3ª ETAPA-GUA POLI MVF 4ª ETAPA-VEL POLI MVF 5ª ETAPA-SCS POLI MVF 6ª ETAPAPOLI MVF TOTAL 1ª ETAPA-SCS PUNIÇAO2ª ETAPA-GUA PUNIÇAO3ª ETAPA-GUA PUNIÇAO4ª ETAPA-VEL PUNIÇAO5ª ETAPA-SCS PUNIÇAO6ª ETAPA PUNIÇAO

46 - MARCOS BOEIRA 22 25 22 25 25 25 144

613 - CÉLIO A. CAMPAGNOLO 25 22 25 22 0 22 116

44 - DOUGLAS GOETZE 0 18 20 0 22 0 60

93 - RODOLFO RAFAEL RODRIGUES 0 20 0 0 0 0 20

14- JAIR LENZ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SUPER SPORT 600cc 1ª ETAPA-SCS POLI MVF 2ª ETAPA-GUA POLI MVF 3ª ETAPA-GUA POLI MVF 4ª ETAPA-VEL POLI MVF 5ª ETAPA-SCS POLI MVF 6ª ETAPAPOLI MVF TOTAL 1ª ETAPA-SCS PUNIÇAO2ª ETAPA-GUA PUNIÇAO3ª ETAPA-GUA PUNIÇAO4ª ETAPA-VEL PUNIÇAO5ª ETAPA-SCS PUNIÇAO6ª ETAPA PUNIÇAO

77- SEBASTIAN SALON 22 1 22 25 1 1 25 1 1 25 1 25 1 151

48 - WAGNER FOCHESATTO 16 16 20 18 20 20 110

28 - PEDRO SAMPAIO 25 1 25 1 1 22 0 0 0 75

91-LISANDRO SOARES 14 14 16 0 14 16 74

3-LEANDRO F. RAD 0 0 18 16 15 18 67

91 - MAURÍCIO FOCHESATTO 18 15 0 20 0 0 53

70- LEONARDO SEBEN 0 0 0 22 22 0 44

23 - ANSELMO PERINI 0 0 0 0 22 22 44

5- RAFAEL BERTAGNOLLI 20 20 0 0 0 0 40

34- TIAGO SEBBEN 0 0 0 15 18 0 33

20- MAURO PASSARINHO 0 18 0 0 0 0 18

16- MATHEUS PISTORE 0 0 0 0 16 0 16

777-MAXIMILIANO GERARDO 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2

93 - VINICIUS CANELLO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SUPER SPORT 600cc OLD 1ª ETAPA-SCS POLI MVF 2ª ETAPA-GUA POLI MVF 3ª ETAPA-GUA POLI MVF 4ª ETAPA-VEL POLI MVF 5ª ETAPA-SCS POLI MVF 6ª ETAPAPOLI MVF TOTAL 1ª ETAPA-SCS PUNIÇAO2ª ETAPA-GUA PUNIÇAO3ª ETAPA-GUA PUNIÇAO4ª ETAPA-VEL PUNIÇAO5ª ETAPA-SCS PUNIÇAO6ª ETAPA PUNIÇAO

91-LISANDRO SOARES 25 25 25 0 25 25 125
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TRACK DAY 1000cc a 1300cc 1ª ETAPA-SCS POLI MVF 2ª ETAPA-GUA POLI MVF 3ª ETAPA-GUA POLI MVF 4ª ETAPA-VEL POLI MVF 5ª ETAPA-SCS POLI MVF 6ª ETAPAPOLI MVF TOTAL 1ª ETAPA-SCS PUNIÇAO2ª ETAPA-GUA PUNIÇAO3ª ETAPA-GUA PUNIÇAO4ª ETAPA-VEL PUNIÇAO5ª ETAPA-SCS PUNIÇAO6ª ETAPA PUNIÇAO

36-MARCOS PAVAN 25 1 1 25 1 1 25 1 1 25 1 1 25 1 1 25 1 1 162

79- EDER CAPELIN 22 22 22 20 22 22 130

14-JAIR LENS 20 16 20 16 20 20 112

77- PAULO BIASOLLI 18 15 18 13 18 18 100

33- PAULO CESAR DA SILVA 0 0 16 12 0 0 28

26- RICHARDI DOURADO 0 0 0 22 0 0 22

21 RENAN FRANÇA 0 20 0 0 0 0 20

31-MARCIO BERNARDDI 0 18 0 0 0 0 18

93- RENATO NUNES (ASINHA) 0 0 0 18 0 0 18

88- SIDINEI MACHADO (SIDI) 0 0 0 15 0 0 15

123- AGNALDO ROGERIO 0 14 0 0 0 0 14

55- CLEUTON PORTO 0 0 0 14 0 0 14

TRACK DAY 600cc 1ª ETAPA-SCS POLI MVF 2ª ETAPA-GUA POLI MVF 3ª ETAPA-GUA POLI MVF 4ª ETAPA-VEL POLI MVF 5ª ETAPA-SCS POLI MVF 6ª ETAPAPOLI MVF TOTAL 1ª ETAPA-SCS PUNIÇAO2ª ETAPA-GUA PUNIÇAO3ª ETAPA-GUA PUNIÇAO4ª ETAPA-VEL PUNIÇAO5ª ETAPA-SCS PUNIÇAO6ª ETAPA PUNIÇAO

70- LEONARDO SEBEN 25 1 1 25 1 0 1 25 1 1 25 1 25 1 133

16- MATHEUS PISTORE 22 0 22 20 20 18 102

34- TIAGO SEBBEN 18 20 0 18 18 22 96

77- EVERTON PORTO FARIAS 20 18 20 0 16 16 90

82- JEFERSON CASTILHOS 0 22 1 25 1 22 0 15 86

93 - VINICIUS CANELLO 0 0 0 0 22 1 20 1 44

18- ALLAN ALVES 0 0 0 16 0 0 16

GPR 250 1ª ETAPA-SCS POLI MVF 2ª ETAPA-GUA POLI MVF 3ª ETAPA-GUA POLI MVF 4ª ETAPA-VEL POLI MVF 5ª ETAPA-SCS POLI MVF 6ª ETAPAPOLI MVF TOTAL 1ª ETAPA-SCS PUNIÇAO2ª ETAPA-GUA PUNIÇAO3ª ETAPA-GUA PUNIÇAO4ª ETAPA-VEL PUNIÇAO5ª ETAPA-SCS PUNIÇAO6ª ETAPA PUNIÇAO

21 - HEBERT PERREIRA 25 1 1 22 1 22 25 1 1 14 22 135

44 - MARCIO DALZOTO 22 20 25 1 18 22 25 1 134

81 - DJONATAS S. DA ROSA 20 25 1 16 1 22 25 1 1 15 1 123 5

29 - LEONARDO S. DA ROSA 14 13 20 16 15 14 92

77 DEIVID BRHEM BORGES 0 14 0 20 18 18 70

41 - RENATO ROSA LEITE 15 12 18 15 0 0 60

17- GUILBER REIS TEIXEIRA 0 0 0 0 20 20 40

93 - VINICIUS CANELLO 18 15 0 0 0 0 33

41- TIAGO CUNHA BROSNKI 0 0 0 0 16 16 32

9- DENILSON BORGES 16 16 0 0 0 0 29 3

48 - GUILHERME MICHELIN 0 18 0 0 0 0 18

96 - DELSON OURIQUE SILVA 0 13 0 0 0 0 13

27 - RODRIGO ARMILIATO 13 0 0 0 0 0 13

GPR 250 OLD 1ª ETAPA-SCS POLI MVF 2ª ETAPA-GUA POLI MVF 3ª ETAPA-GUA POLI MVF 4ª ETAPA-VEL POLI MVF 5ª ETAPA-SCS POLI MVF 6ª ETAPAPOLI MVF TOTAL 1ª ETAPA-SCS PUNIÇAO2ª ETAPA-GUA PUNIÇAO3ª ETAPA-GUA PUNIÇAO4ª ETAPA-VEL PUNIÇAO5ª ETAPA-SCS PUNIÇAO6ª ETAPA PUNIÇAO

41 - RENATO ROSA LEITE 25 22 0 25 0 0 72

17- GUILBER REIS TEIXEIRA 0 0 0 0 25 25 50

96 - DELSON OURIQUE SILVA 0 20 25 0 0 0 45

48 - GUILHERME MICHELIN 0 25 0 0 0 0 25



R3 1ª ETAPA-SCS POLI MVF 2ª ETAPA-GUA POLI MVF 3ª ETAPA-GUA POLI MVF 4ª ETAPA-VEL POLI MVF 5ª ETAPA-SCS POLI MVF 6ª ETAPAPOLI MVF TOTAL 1ª ETAPA-SCS PUNIÇAO2ª ETAPA-GUA PUNIÇAO3ª ETAPA-GUA PUNIÇAO4ª ETAPA-VEL PUNIÇAO5ª ETAPA-SCS PUNIÇAO6ª ETAPA PUNIÇAO

21 - HEBERT PERREIRA 22 22 25 1 25 1 25 1 1 18 1 142

49 - RAFAEL B. PORTALUPPI 25 1 1 25 1 1 12 1 22 22 10 1 122

21 - GUILHERME MARCUCCI 20 20 18 16 20 25 119

512- JONAS CERON 18 18 20 15 11 13 95

17 - MARLINTON R. TEIXEIRA 0 0 22 20 1 18 22 83

20 - CRISTIAN DAHN 16 16 15 0 15 15 77

91- GUILHERME  SOARES 10 12 11 14 12 14 73

87 - FELIPE DE CARLI 12 14 10 10 10 12 68

33- ALEXANDRE PENELOPE 0 0 13 18 13 16 60

41 - RENATO ROSA LEITE 15 15 14 11 0 0 55

99-BASILIO VIVAN 0 0 16 12 0 11 39

70- ROGERIO XAVIER(BARETA) 0 0 0 0 16 20 36

70- LUCIANO GRANETO VIEIRA 13 0 9 13 0 0 35

33- CRISTIAN BERNARDO 11 13 0 0 0 0 24

7- MICHEL BERGER SMITZ 0 11 8 0 0 0 19

512- ADONIAS SANTOS DA ROSA 14 0 0 0 0 0 14

41-GUILHERME MICHELIN 0 0 0 0 14 0 14

03- LEANDRO FERNANDEZ RAD 0 0 0 0 9 0 9

TRACK DAY 250cc a 300cc 1ª ETAPA-SCS POLI MVF 2ª ETAPA-GUA POLI MVF 3ª ETAPA-GUA POLI MVF 4ª ETAPA-VEL POLI MVF 5ª ETAPA-SCS POLI MVF 6ª ETAPAPOLI MVF TOTAL 1ª ETAPA-SCS PUNIÇAO2ª ETAPA-GUA PUNIÇAO3ª ETAPA-GUA PUNIÇAO4ª ETAPA-VEL PUNIÇAO5ª ETAPA-SCS PUNIÇAO6ª ETAPA PUNIÇAO

512- ADONIAS SANTOS DA ROSA 25 1 1 22 1 22 1 18 20 20 131

27 - RODRIGO ARMILIATO 0 16 25 1 20 22 22 106

91- GUILHERME  SOARES 0 0 20 25 1 1 25 1 1 25 1 1 101

79- DIEGO SOUZA ABREU 20 18 1 16 14 16 14 99

4- VINICIOS BOLDRIN 22 15 0 16 14 13 80

70- LUCIANO GRANETO VIEIRA 0 25 18 22 0 65

91- BRAYAN KNEIP 18 14 0 0 13 12 57

56- MARCO ANTONIO 0 20 0 0 15 15 50

12- FERNANDO MELLO 0 0 0 15 11 18 44

6-ALAN QUADROS 0 0 0 0 18 16 34

29- IGOR COAN 0 0 0 13 12 0 25

GPR 125cc 1ª ETAPA-SCS POLI MVF 2ª ETAPA-GUA POLI MVF 3ª ETAPA-GUA POLI MVF 4ª ETAPA-VEL POLI MVF 5ª ETAPA-SCS POLI MVF 6ª ETAPAPOLI MVF TOTAL 1ª ETAPA-SCS PUNIÇAO2ª ETAPA-GUA PUNIÇAO3ª ETAPA-GUA PUNIÇAO4ª ETAPA-VEL PUNIÇAO5ª ETAPA-SCS PUNIÇAO6ª ETAPA PUNIÇAO

4 - EDUARDO NUNES 0 22 22 22 25 25 116

14 - RONALDO OLIVEIRA 0 25 25 25 22 0 97

GPR 125cc MASTER 1ª ETAPA-SCS POLI MVF 2ª ETAPA-GUA POLI MVF 3ª ETAPA-GUA POLI MVF 4ª ETAPA-VEL POLI MVF 5ª ETAPA-SCS POLI MVF 6ª ETAPAPOLI MVF TOTAL 1ª ETAPA-SCS PUNIÇAO2ª ETAPA-GUA PUNIÇAO3ª ETAPA-GUA PUNIÇAO4ª ETAPA-VEL PUNIÇAO5ª ETAPA-SCS PUNIÇAO6ª ETAPA PUNIÇAO

72 - TIAGO C. BRUNSKI 25 1 1 22 18 25 1 22 1 22 1 139

22- MATEUS SGARBI 15 13 1 20 18 25 1 25 1 114 5

33 - WILLIANS DA S. FERREIRA 18 15 16 15 14 14 92

41 - RENATO ROSA LEITE 22 18 16 20 13 0 89

88- RAFAEL TORRES ALVES 14 14 0 22 18 20 88

79 - RICARDO AQUINO 16 16 15 16 16 0 79

30 - MARCIO ALVES DA SILVA 0 20 22 1 0 20 15 78

77 - MARLON A. DO SANTO 20 0 18 0 11 16 65

1 - EDUARDO BREDA 0 25 1 25 1 0 0 0 52

19-PETERSON PATRICIO 0 0 0 0 12 18 30

49- KLEYTON ALEXANDRE PASTORI 0 0 0 14 1 0 0 15

300- ALEXANDRE COIMBRA 0 0 0 0 15 0 15


